• 記載された製品は改良などにより、外観及び記載事項の一部を予告なく変更することがあります。
• 記載内容は実際にご注文される時点での個別の製品の仕様を保証するものではありませんので、ご使用にあたりましては、必ず製品仕様書・製品規格をご請求の上、確認して頂きますようお願い致します。
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
MITSUMI 250mA/300mA LDO   MM1886 Series
250mA/300mA LDO
Monolithic IC MM1886 Series
概要

Cont端子入力電流 Icont Vcont=1.6V 3 12 μA
Cont端子Highレベル VcontH 1.6 V
Cont端子Lowレベル VcontL 0.3 V
• 記載された製品は改良などにより、外観及び記載事項の一部を予告なく変更することがあります。
• 記載内容は実際にご注文される時点での個別の製品の仕様を保証するものではありませんので、ご使用にあたりましては、必ず製品仕様書・製品規格をご請求の上、確認して頂きますようお願い致します。
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
MITSUMI 250mA/300mA LDO   MM1886 Series
電気的特性 2 （特記なき場合Vin=Vo（Typ.）+1V, Io=1mA, Vcont=1.6V, Ta=25℃）
機種名 測定条件
出力電圧（V）
最小 標準 最大
MM1886A15
Io=1mA
1.470 1.5 1.530
MM1886A16 1.568 1.6 1.632
MM1886A17 1.666 1.7 1.734
MM1886A18 1.764 1.8 1.836
MM1886A19 1.862 1.9 1.938
MM1886A20 1.960 2.0 2.040
MM1886A21 2.058 2.1 2.142
MM1886A22 2.156 2.2 2.244
MM1886A23 2.254 2.3 2.346
MM1886A24 2.352 2.4 2.448
MM1886A25 2.450 2.5 2.550
MM1886A26 2.548 2.6 2.652
MM1886A27 2.646 2.7 2.754
MM1886A28 2.744 2.8 2.856
MM1886A29 2.842 2.9 2.958
MM1886A30 2.940 3.0 3.060
MM1886A31 3.038 3.1 3.162
MM1886A32 3.136 3.2 3.264
MM1886A33 3.234 3.3 3.366
MM1886A34 3.332 3.4 3.468
MM1886A35 3.430 3.5 3.570
MM1886A36 3.528 3.6 3.672
MM1886A37 3.626 3.7 3.774
MM1886A38 3.724 3.8 3.876
MM1886A39 3.822 3.9 3.978
MM1886A40 3.920 4.0 4.080
MM1886A41 4.018 4.1 4.182
MM1886A42 4.116 4.2 4.284
MM1886A43 4.214 4.3 4.386
MM1886A44 4.312 4.4 4.488
MM1886A45 4.410 4.5 4.590
MM1886A46 4.508 4.6 4.692
MM1886A47 4.606 4.7 4.794
MM1886A48 4.704 4.8 4.896
MM1886A49 4.802 4.9 4.998
MM1886A50 4.900 5.0 5.100
• 記載された製品は改良などにより、外観及び記載事項の一部を予告なく変更することがあります。
• 記載内容は実際にご注文される時点での個別の製品の仕様を保証するものではありませんので、ご使用にあたりましては、必ず製品仕様書・製品規格をご請求の上、確認して頂きますようお願い致します。
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.